Name of
Programm

e

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A.

B.A

101/001

101/201

101/401

102

104

106

STUDENT JOINING STRENGTH

Programme Specialization

Economics, History, Political Science
(Telugu Medium)

Economics, History, Political Science
(English Medium)

Economics, History, Political Science (Urdu
Medium)

Sociology, History, Political Science

History, Economics, Tourism & Travelism

History, Economics, Telugu

History, Economics, Public Administration

40

40

30

20

20

40

30

I Year
Admission during
2021-22

60

22

25

26

I Year
Admission during
2020-21

29

40

23

25

| year
Admission
during
2019-20

38

53

44

| year
Admission
during
2018-19

32

42

21

28

| year
Admissio
n during
2017-18

38

28






