STUDENT JOINING STRENGTH

S.No	Name of Programm e	Progra mme Code	Programme Specialization	Intake Capaci ty	I Year Admission during 2021-22	l Year Admission during 2020-21	I year Admission during 2019-20	I year Admission during 2018-19	I year Admissio n during 2017-18
1	B.A.	101/001	Economics, History, Political Science (Telugu Medium)	40	0	29	38	32	38
2	B.A.	101/201	Economics, History, Political Science (English Medium)	40	60	40	53	42	17
3	B.A.	101/401	Economics, History, Political Science (Urdu Medium)	30	22	23	13	21	13
4	B.A.	102	Sociology, History, Political Science	20	25	17	44	28	28
5	B.A.	104	History, Economics, Tourism & Travelism	20	0	0	0	9	5
6	B.A.	106	History, Economics, Telugu	40	26	25	16	12	7
7	B.A		History, Economics, Public Administration	30	17		-	-	-